



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1125/2025, CM APPL. 38090/2025, 38091/2025 & 38092/2025**

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vishal Bhatia, Advocate.

versus

VISHAL BHATIA & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. R. K. Nain, Advocate for R-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

% **16.10.2025**

1. It is beyond 05:00 pm.
2. No time left.
3. Relist on 02.04.2026 in Advance List.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

OCTOBER 16, 2025

'rs'